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TRANFORMADORES ELECTRÓNICOS

TRM60
19

40

127

TRM60D

20

37

106

TRM105

22

42

137

SELV

110
12 v

MAX.
1x60 w

V
D E 0,98

SELV

100
12 v

MAX.
1x60 w

V
D E 0,98

SELV

100
12 v

MAX.
1x60 w

V
D E 0,98

Ref

CLPT

P.V.P.

6,95 €

Color

Blanco

Ref

CLPT

P.V.P.

8,20 €

Color

Blanco

Ref

CLPT

P.V.P.

9,57€

Color

Blanco


